

---

## Pachet

I.D.: 90768253

---

Data publicarii	12.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 488,56 RON - 488,56 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PANTOFI BUC 3.000 46.220 138.66 26.34 2 BLUZA BUC 1.000 37.820 37.82 7.18 3 CAMASA BUC 2.000 37.815 75.63 14.37 4 TABLETA PISOAR BUC 6.000 14.892 89.35 16.98 5 MANUSI MENAJ ANA BUC 6.000 3.600 21.60 4.10 6 SERVETELE UMEDE PAMPERS BUC 5.000 6.997 34.99 6.65 7 HARTIE IGEINICA JUMBO 24SET BUC 2.000 23.190 46.38 8.81 8 CLOR BYO BUC 10.000 2.732 27.32 5.19 9 FIXATIV DE PAR BUC 1.000 16.810 16.81 3.19

---